FISHING & MARINE PRODUCT GUIDE
ACE TRAWLING
ACE LIFTING
OCEAN BLUE
MARINE PRODUCTS
A.P. Lifting Gear
Company Ltd.
FISHING EQUIPMENT

available. See our the Fishing & Marine section of our
website for more information www.aplifting.com
ANCHORS
4 AP Fishing & Marine
Fishermans Bay Palm Anchor
ANBP
Size Length Product Code
2 KG 430MM ANBP02
3 KG 585MM ANBP03
4 KG 590MM ANBP04
5 KG 600MM ANBP05
6 KG 670MM ANBP06
7 KG 675MM ANBP07
8 KG 730MM ANBP08
9 KG 830MM ANBP09
10 KG 770MM ANBP10
12 KG 850MM ANBP12
Size Length Product Code
14 KG 890MM ANBP14
15 KG 910MM ANBP15
16 KG 990MM ANBP16
17 KG 930MM ANBP17
18 KG 940MM ANBP18
20 KG 1030MM ANBP20
25 KG 1150MM ANBP25
32 KG 1180MM ANBP32
40 KG 1190MM ANBP40
50 KG 1190MM ANBP50
Size Length Product Code
4 KG 500MM AND04
6 KG 620MM AND06
8 KG 660MM AND08
10 KG 720MM AND10
15 KG 840MM AND15
20 KG 900MM AND20
Delta Anchor
AND
Size Length Product Code
2 KG 360MM ANB02
5 KG 460MM ANB05
7.5 KG 535MM ANB07
10 KG 585MM ANB10
15 KG 635MM ANB15
20 KG 710MM ANB20
Jet Anchor
ANB
Size Length Product Code
25 KG 748MM ANB25
30 KG 790MM ANB30
40 KG 800MM ANB40
50 KG 820MM ANB50
75 KG 900MM ANB75
100 KG 950MM ANB100
ANCHORS
5AP Fishing & Marine
Size Length Product Code
1.5 KG 415MM ANC01.5
2.5 KG 510MM ANC02.5
3.2 KG 540MM ANC03.2
4.5 KG 570MM ANC04.5
7 KG 645MM ANC07
Cruising Anchor
ANC
Size Length Product Code
10 KG 700MM ANC010
14 KG 860MM ANC014
16 KG 990MM ANC016
20 KG 1025MM ANC020
30 KG 1160MM ANC030
40 KG 1180MM ANC040
Size Length Product Code
0.7 KG 180MM ANF0.7
1.5 KG 277MM ANF01.5
2.5 KG 334MM ANF02.5
3.2 KG 376MM ANF03.2
4 KG 421MM ANF04
Folding Anchor
ANF
Size Length Product Code

Size Length Product Code
250 LBS 1150MM UA250
300 LBS 1200MM UA300
400 LBS 1250MM UA400
500 LBS 1350MM UA500
1000 LBS 1600MM UA1000
Size Length Product Code
2 KG 432MM ANFP02
3 KG 508MM ANFP03
5 KG 609MM ANFP05
7 KG 711MM ANFP07
Four Prong Grapnel Anchor
ANFP
Size Length Product Code
9 KG 711MM ANFP09
12 KG 730MM ANFP12
16 KG 830MM ANFP16
18 KG 895MM ANFP18
20 KG 1000MM ANFP20
Size Weight Product Code Price Each
Four Prong Grapnel Anchor
SSFNH
Stainless Steel
Fishing Net Hook
GFNH
Mountain Anchor
GMA
Size Product Code
8MM X 250MM GFNH
Width Length Type Product Code
35 MM 210 MM STRAIGHT GMAS
35 MM 220 MM ANGLED GMAA
CHAIN
7AP Fishing & Marine
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) B L (T) Weight (kg/mtr) Product Code
7 21 26 6.0 1.1 ASSL07
8 24 29 8.0 1.44 ASSL08
10 30 37 12.6 2.2 ASSL10
13 39 48 21.2 3.8 ASSL13
16 48 59 32.0 5.7 ASSL16
20 60 74 50.0 9.0 ASSL19
22 66 81.5 60.0 10.6 ASSL22
26 78 96 84.8 14.8 ASSL26
32 96 119 126.0 21.6 ASSL32
Short Link Fishing Chain Grade 80 Alloy SteelASSL
Mid Link Fishing Chain Grade 80 Alloy Steel YellowASMID
Long Link Fishing Chain Grade 80 Alloy Steel YellowASLL
Grade 100 Short LinkASSL
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) B L (T) Weight (kg/mtr) Product Code
10 40 35 12.6 1.9 ASMID10
13 52 46 21.2 3.4 ASMID13
16 64 57 32.0 5.1 ASMID16
19 76 67 45.4 7.1 ASMID19
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) B L (T) Weight (kg/mtr) Product Code
9 53 33 10.0 1.4 ASLL09
11 64 40 15.0 1.8 ASLL11
13 80 49 21.4 2.7 ASLL13
16 100 60 32.2 4.8 ASLL16
19 96 65 42.2 6.8 ASLL19
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) B L (T) Weight (kg/mtr) Product Code
6 18 8 1.10 G10ASSL06
7 21 9 1.25 G10ASSL07
8 24 16 1.40 G10ASSL08
10 30 17 2.20 G10ASSL10
13 39 20 3.80 G10ASSL13
16 48 22 5.70 G10ASSL16
SHACKLEs
8 AP Fishing & Marine
Body Dia (mm) Pin Dia (mm) Product Code
6 6 TDS06
8 8 TDS08
10 10 TDS10
12 12 TDS12
12 16 TDS12A
16 16 TDS16
16 19 TDS16A
Square Head Trawler Dee Shackle
TDS
Body Dia (mm) Pin Dia (mm) Product Code
19 19 TDS20
19 22 TDS20A
22 22 TDS22
22 25 TDS22A
25 25 TDS25
25 28 TDS25A
Body Dia (mm) Pin Dia (mm) Product Code
10 10 TBS10
13 13 TBS12
13 16 TBS12A
16 16 TBS16
16 19 TBS16A
20 20 TBS20
Square Head Trawler Bow Shackle
TBS
Body Dia (mm) Pin Dia (mm) Product Code
20 22 TBS20A
22 22 TBS22
22 25 TBS22A
25 25 TBS25
25 28 TBS25A
Square Head Shackles (Tested)
BPT
Body Diameter Pin Diameter SWL (Ton) Dee Type Bow Type
10 12 1.0 BPTDS10A BPTBS10A
12 16 1.5 BPTDS12A BPTBS12A
16 19 2.5 BPTDS16A BPTBS16A
19 22 3.0 BPTDS20A BPTBS20A
22 25 4.0 BPTDS22A BPTBS22A
25 28 5.0 BPTDS25A BPTBS25A
SHACKLEs
9AP Fishing & Marine
US Federal Spec Square Head Shackles Blue Pin
BPUST
SWL (Ton) Size (“) Dee Type Code Bow Type Code
2.00 1/2 x 5/8 BPUSTDS2 BPUSTBS2
3.25 5/8 x 3/4 BPUSTDS3.25 BPUSTBS3.25
4.75 3/4 x 7/8 BPUSTDS4.75 BPUSTBS4.75
6.50 7/8 x 1 BPUSTDS6.5 BPUSTBS6.5
8.50 1 x 1 1/8 BPUSTDS8.5 BPUSTBS8.5
9.50 1 1/8 x 1 1/4 BPUSTDS9.5 BPUSTBS9.5
12.00 1 1/4 x 1 5/8 BPUSTDS12 BPUSTBS12
Commercial Dee Shackles Type C Countersunk Pin
COMDC
Size (mm) Product Code
6 COMD06C
8 COMD08C
10 COMD10C
11 COMD11C
12 COMD12C
16 COMD16C
SHACKLE RANGE
As well as our Fishing and Trawling shackles, we stock a
huge range of lifting shackles including BS standard, US
Federal Spec, Fram and much more. Stainless steel shackles
also available in the full range of shapes and sizes.
CONNECTORS & LINKS
10 AP Fishing & Marine
Chain Dia (mm) SWL (Ton) Product Code
6 1.12 YASCC06
7 1.5 YASCC07
10 3.15 YASCC10
13 5.3 YASCC13
16 8.0 YASCC16
20 12.5 YASCC20
22 15.0 YASCC22
26 21.2 YASCC26
32 31.5 YASCC32
Grade 80 Alloy Steel Fishing Connector (Hammer Locks)YASCC
Size Dia (“) SWL (Ton) Product Code
13/16 3.0 DFRL
1/2 1.0 DFRL12
5/8 1.5 DFRL16
3/4 3.2 DFRL20
7/8 10 DFRL22
1 12 DFRL25
1 1/8 15 DFRL28
1 1/4 20 DFRL32
Recessed Links Drop Forged (Tested)DFRL
Length (mm) Opening (mm) SWL (Ton) Product Code
126 16 2.0 DFGH
126 16 4.2 DFGH126
180 19 6.4 DFGH180
88 10 1.0 DFGH88
107 13 1.5 DFGH107
123 15 3.2 DFGH123
G Hook Drop ForgedDFGH
Length (mm) Eye Dia (mm) SWL Product Code
115 30 3 VL30
130 36 5 VL50
145 42 8 VL80
Viking Link Drop ForgedVL
SWIVELS
11AP Fishing & Marine
Dia (mm) Length (mm) Eye Dia (mm) SWL (Ton) Product Code
16 150 22 2.4 BPS16
19 185 28 3.8 BPS20
22 230 34 5.3 BPS22
25 265 37 7.2 BPS25
28 320 44 9.5 BPS28
Swivels Drop ForgedBPS
Dia (mm) Length (mm) Eye (mm) SWL (Ton) Product Code
10 135 25 x 31 1.4 BPSSC10
12 143 38 x 36 1.8 BPSSC12
16 178 35 x 41 2.3 BPSSC16
19 205 35 x 51 4.2 BPSSC19
Swivels Drop Forged With Stainless CentreBPSSC
Dia
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Top Eye
(mm)
Bottom
Eye (mm)
SWL
(Ton)
Product Code
8 80 12 x 15 13 x 22 0.5 BPSBB08
10 135 25 x 31 29 x 29 0.6 BPSBB10
12 143 38 x 36 30 x 33 1.1 BPSBB12
14 168 33 x 37 38 x 40 1.3 BPSBB14
16 178 35 x 41 38 x 40 1.5 BPSBB16
19 205 35 x 51 38 x 46 2.4 BPSBB19
Swivels With Large Eye Each EndBPSBB
ALLOY STEEL RANGE
Further product details and dimensions can be found on our website at www.aplifting.com.
We stock the full range of Grade 80 fittings, Grade 100 fittings, Alloy hooks and much more.
Dia (mm) Length (mm) Product Code
10 68 ASCR10
12 76 ASCR12
14 89 ASCR14
16 101 ASCR16
20 114 ASCR20
22 127 ASCR22
Alloy C Rings (Yellow Zinc Plated)ASCR
STAINLESS STEEL
12 AP Fishing & Marine
Body Dia (mm) Pin dia (mm) Product Code

Length (mm) Eye dia (mm) Product Code
121 22.5 SSGH3
178 35 SSGH6
Stainless Steel 316 G HookSSGH
Body dia (mm) Inside dims (mm) Product Code
21 98 x 34 SSRL3
24.5 124 x 48 SSRL6
Stainless Steel 316 Recessed LinkSSRL
Size inside (mm) Length (mm) Product Code
7-12 78 SSTRR12
12-16 147 SSTRR16
Stainless Steel 316 Trawl Rope Release SocketSSTRR
STAINLESS STEEL
13AP Fishing & Marine
Body Dia (mm) Length (mm) MBL (Ton) Product Code
13 160 8 SSFS13
16 200 16 SSFS16
19 235 23.5 SSFS19
22 255 31.5 SSFS22
25 320 41 SSFS25
32 360 50 SSFS32
38 410 70 SSFS38
Stainless Steel 316 Flexible SwivelSSFS
Body Dia (mm) Length (mm) Product Code
5 20 SSCR05
6 24 SSCR06

SWL (Ton) Rope Dia (mm) Steel Sheave
Code
Nylon Sheave
Code
110 1 12 GBDS080 GBDN080
140 2 16 GBDS110 GBDN110
165 3 20 GBDS150 GBDN150
DOUBLE SHEAVE
Hot Dipped Galvanised Lazy Line BlockGLLB
Shell (“) SWL (Ton) Length (mm) Eye Dims (mm) Product Code
4 2 358 56 x 30 GLLB075
6 3 450 72 x 32 GLLB100
Slip HookBPSH
Size Length (mm) Product Code
6 155 BPSH06
10 255 BPSH010
12 305 BPSH012
Splicing Spike (Stainless Steel)SSSP
Length (mm) Product Code
170 SSSP170
280 SSSP
Stainless Steel Hook With Brass SleeveSSSHWS
Size Dia (mm) Length (mm) Product Code
8 8 100 SSSHWS08
10 10 135 SSSHWS10
THIMBLES
17AP Fishing & Marine
Max Wire (mm) Tube Dia (mm) Product Code
10 12 BPTT10
12 15 BPTT12
14 17 BPTT14
16 19 BPTT16
18 20 BPTT18
20 22 BPTT20
Heavy Duty Tube Thimble Blue PaintedBPTT
Max Wire (mm) Tube Dia (mm) Product Code
22 25 BPTT22
24 28 BPTT24
26 30 BPTT26
32 35 BPTT32
38 45 BPTT38
Max Wire (mm) Tube Dia (mm) Product Code
10 12 BPTTFP10
12 15 BPTTFP12
14 17 BPTTFP14
16 19 BPTTFP16
20 22 BPTTFP20
Heavy Duty Tube Thimble Blue Painted
Complete With Fillet Plate
BPTTFP
Max Wire (mm) Tube Dia (mm) Product Code
22 25 BPTTFP22
24 28 BPTTFP24
26 30 BPTTFP26
32 35 BPTTFP32
Size (mm) Product Code
3 COMT03
5 COMT05
6 COMT06
8 COMT08
10 COMT10
12 COMT12
14 COMT14
Commercial Thimbles (Zinc Plated)COMT
Size (mm) Product Code
16 COMT16
18 COMT18
20 COMT20
22 COMT22
26 COMT26
28 COMT28
32 COMT32
Size (mm) Product Code
2 SSTH02
3 SSTH03
4 SSTH04